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Name 
 

Company Telephone email 

Stramback, George  
 

Westinghouse (408) 710-8904 strambgb@westinghouse.com 

Garibaldi, John 
 

URS 609-720-3099 john.garibaldi@urs.com 

Bergman, Jana 
 

Curtiss-Wright 301-956-4184 jbergman@curtisswright.com 

Whitley, Brian H. 
 

Southern 205-992-7079 BHWHITLE@southernco.com 

Franzone, Stev 
 

FPL 561-694-3209 Steve.Franzone@fpl.com 

Oesterle, Eric 
 

Bechtel 301-228-7026 eroeste1@Bechtel.com 

Mermelstein, Irv 
 

Bechtel 301-228-8377 imermels@bechtel.com 

Grant, Eddie 
 

EXCEL 850-598-9801 eddie.grant@excelservices.com

Robillard, David L 
 

PSEG 856-339-7914 David.Robillard@pseg.com 

Simms, Norman T 
 

Duke Energy  Norman.Simms@duke-
energy.com 

Bryant, Barry 
 

Dominion 804-273-3279 barry.bryant@dom.com 

Frantz, Steven P. 
 

Morgan, Lewis 
& Brockius 

202-739-5460 sfrantz@morganlewis.com 

Castell, Curtis 
 

CBI 980-321-8314 curtis.castell@cbi.com 

Hobbs, Sam 
 

Enercon 240-629-8755 shobbs@enercon.com 

Austgen, Kati 
 

NEI  kra@nei.org 

Bell, Russ 
 

NEI  rjb@nei.org 

Cottingham, Anne 
 

NEI  awc@nei.org 

 
 

   

 
 

   

 
 

   

 
 


